
Place Name

Class

Category

Stage #1: 
Speed 
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Three's a 
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Stage #3: 8" 
Nightmare

Stage #4: 
Five to Go

Stage #5: 
Fast Rack
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Cool shoot
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String 
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1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 14.10 8.16 12.34 9.62 9.23 13.84 67.29 11.22 2.80
2 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 9.71 9.96 16.06 11.80 10.05 16.33 73.91 12.32 3.08
3 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 10.43 9.86 14.81 13.72 12.26 14.91 75.99 12.67 3.17
4 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 11.56 10.56 16.32 11.82 10.49 16.12 76.87 12.81 3.20
5 John Powers RFC Opn 9.59 10.42 15.04 12.29 13.15 17.23 77.72 12.95 3.24
6 Keith Tyler Opn 10.85 11.61 15.16 13.32 12.26 14.72 77.92 12.99 3.25
7 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 9.87 10.18 14.69 13.45 12.33 18.91 79.43 13.24 3.31
8 Tom Angell .22 Opn 11.03 10.93 16.06 13.79 12.30 16.93 81.04 13.51 3.38
9 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 13.45 11.88 18.80 12.01 10.84 15.08 82.06 13.68 3.42

10 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 10.41 17.88 16.49 14.35 10.23 14.20 83.56 13.93 3.48
11 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 9.52 13.21 16.24 13.09 12.56 20.01 84.63 14.11 3.53
12 Matt Fields RFC Opn 10.25 11.32 17.32 12.14 15.20 18.54 84.77 14.13 3.53
13 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 8.89 13.54 16.91 13.83 14.57 17.28 85.02 14.17 3.54
14 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 13.27 13.39 15.15 12.70 12.34 18.34 85.19 14.20 3.55
15 Rich Halley RFC Opn 10.60 10.89 16.19 16.54 13.70 18.74 86.66 14.44 3.61
16 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 9.78 11.06 21.07 16.05 11.88 18.28 88.12 14.69 3.67
17 Jim Cook RFC Opn 9.94 13.47 16.42 16.62 14.68 19.45 90.58 15.10 3.77
18 Adam Cook RFC Opn 10.26 14.03 17.16 16.28 14.82 20.45 93.00 15.50 3.88
19 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 11.22 12.64 17.51 16.52 16.40 19.14 93.43 15.57 3.89
20 John McClelland Opn 13.86 13.50 20.45 15.58 12.87 18.26 94.52 15.75 3.94
21 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 13.76 12.95 19.96 16.54 15.98 20.36 99.55 16.59 4.15
22 David Lund .22 Ltd 13.18 15.75 22.80 16.38 13.31 19.07 100.49 16.75 4.19
23 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 11.07 14.25 23.83 16.84 15.29 19.68 100.96 16.83 4.21
24 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 12.98 12.41 21.99 15.80 15.11 24.91 103.20 17.20 4.30
25 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 10.51 18.21 24.68 18.46 18.70 18.45 109.01 18.17 4.54
26 Mike Rood .22 Opn 11.47 14.78 26.17 19.57 14.99 23.54 110.52 18.42 4.61
27 Thomas Koh Ltd 14.53 14.36 22.73 21.39 16.61 21.92 111.54 18.59 4.65
28 Ed Atkinson Ltd 12.80 18.84 23.83 21.62 15.61 21.14 113.84 18.97 4.74
29 Kellar Autumn Ltd 12.88 16.77 25.69 22.85 16.56 22.10 116.85 19.48 4.87
30 Bill Ryan Ltd 15.02 16.44 26.99 22.58 18.06 21.22 120.31 20.05 5.01
31 Jim Boone Ltd 13.39 17.73 26.52 25.19 18.01 20.80 121.64 20.27 5.07
32 Joe Tyler .22 Opn Jr 15.83 13.66 27.58 24.34 16.04 25.69 123.14 20.52 5.13
33 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 15.47 19.87 26.10 21.55 17.26 23.71 123.96 20.66 5.17
34 Allen Martin .22 Opn 13.70 16.87 27.57 21.48 18.07 26.35 124.04 20.67 5.17
35 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 14.31 16.67 30.91 19.12 20.25 24.69 125.95 20.99 5.25
36 Gabor Magony Ltd 13.96 15.20 25.83 30.85 18.94 23.09 127.87 21.31 5.33
37 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 14.11 14.18 23.32 21.81 23.49 32.50 129.41 21.57 5.39
38 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 11.35 19.27 28.27 22.50 22.87 27.23 131.49 21.92 5.48
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39 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 13.59 16.89 31.44 27.04 18.70 26.63 134.29 22.38 5.60
40 Jeff Swanson Ltd 13.50 18.49 25.92 30.94 19.09 26.81 134.75 22.46 5.61
41 Kristine Hayes Ltd 13.67 17.14 34.42 28.86 20.95 23.16 138.20 23.03 5.76
42 Alan Freeman Ltd 15.55 18.51 30.21 26.76 21.01 27.02 139.06 23.18 5.79
43 Scott Page Ltd 17.02 22.85 29.06 28.41 19.15 28.67 145.16 24.19 6.05
44 Jeff Gobler Ltd 16.01 17.23 29.44 33.40 20.23 30.26 146.57 24.43 6.11
45 Mike Smith Ltd 18.88 18.91 32.70 31.30 20.89 24.03 146.71 24.45 6.11
46 Kirsten Tyler Opn 18.47 18.77 39.56 23.39 21.14 25.53 146.86 24.48 6.12
47 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 14.91 25.65 31.14 26.61 24.18 28.56 151.05 25.18 6.29
48 Kyle Jansen Ltd 18.63 20.55 36.11 25.95 27.46 32.98 161.68 26.95 6.74
49 Bill Conerly Ltd 20.63 23.56 37.10 39.40 23.57 33.38 177.64 29.61 7.40
50 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 27.15 18.89 52.35 24.49 26.20 28.59 177.67 29.61 7.40
51 Shannon Adams Ltd F 23.46 21.86 37.88 43.76 23.00 33.20 183.16 30.53 7.63
52 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 26.05 25.91 44.86 26.20 25.51 35.88 184.41 30.74 7.68
53 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 16.74 23.78 39.55 30.27 36.06 39.34 185.74 30.96 7.74
54 Chris Bentley Ltd 23.17 24.82 43.56 40.19 30.48 32.34 194.56 32.43 8.11
55 Robert Boyd Ltd Sr 22.34 33.82 45.00 40.40 27.89 41.32 210.77 35.13 8.78
56 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd F 22.51 32.38 50.68 34.86 39.88 43.54 223.85 37.31 9.33
57 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 25.19 37.09 70.44 42.13 27.63 38.26 240.74 40.12 10.03
58 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 25.78 25.17 40.80 33.61 55.68 60.96 242.00 40.33 10.08
59 Tami Freeman Ltd 31.74 31.62 57.04 54.53 62.92 54.14 291.99 48.67 12.17
60 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 21.50 27.26 51.58 37.42 120.00 35.79 293.55 48.93 12.23
61 Lisa Ryan Ltd 27.82 44.24 81.74 51.49 36.48 53.50 295.27 49.21 12.30
62 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 19.23 46.69 58.84 79.92 44.15 58.33 307.16 51.19 12.80
63 Kevin Denny Ltd 27.10 39.18 83.29 69.81 37.60 53.80 310.78 51.80 12.95
64 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 25.00 33.62 77.58 74.48 44.38 61.41 316.47 52.75 13.19
65 Tammy Denny Ltd 28.50 46.15 96.34 73.06 42.26 64.24 350.55 58.43 14.61
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn Jr 37.58 67.72 108.36 106.01 62.48 102.01 484.16 80.69 20.17



Stage #1: Speed SweepShooter #

Name
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1 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 2.45 2.41 2.02 2.01 2.46 8.89 2.22
2 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 2.72 2.44 2.33 2.14 2.61 9.52 2.38
3 John Powers RFC Opn 2.57 2.53 2.47 2.33 2.26 9.59 2.40
4 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.24 2.34 2.47 2.57 2.33 9.71 2.43
5 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.57 2.01 2.40 8.98 1.80 9.78 2.45
6 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 3.14 3.65 2.46 2.12 2.15 9.87 2.47
7 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.80 2.67 2.45 2.42 2.40 9.94 2.49
8 Matt Fields RFC Opn 2.71 2.47 2.50 2.82 2.57 10.25 2.56
9 Adam Cook RFC Opn 2.65 2.57 2.79 2.53 2.51 10.26 2.57
10 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 2.81 2.33 3.08 2.19 3.35 10.41 2.60
11 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.30 2.67 2.73 2.39 2.64 10.43 2.61
12 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 2.83 2.67 2.62 6.20 2.39 10.51 2.63
13 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.03 2.71 2.63 2.75 2.51 10.60 2.65
14 Keith Tyler Opn 3.51 2.97 2.57 2.62 2.69 10.85 2.71
15 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.31 2.93 2.62 2.62 2.86 11.03 2.76
16 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 2.83 2.68 2.82 2.95 2.74 11.07 2.77
17 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.03 2.83 3.36 2.82 2.54 11.22 2.81
18 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 3.12 2.42 3.50 4.52 2.31 11.35 2.84
19 Mike Rood .22 Opn 2.90 2.97 2.89 2.89 2.79 11.47 2.87
20 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 5.03 2.11 5.39 2.16 2.26 11.56 2.89
21 Ed Atkinson Ltd 2.79 11.02 3.50 3.20 3.31 12.80 3.20
22 Kellar Autumn Ltd 3.28 3.68 3.23 3.43 2.94 12.88 3.22
23 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 3.07 2.98 4.19 3.39 3.54 12.98 3.25
24 David Lund .22 Ltd 4.39 3.09 2.85 2.85 5.37 13.18 3.30
25 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 4.68 2.45 3.80 4.47 2.55 13.27 3.32
26 Jim Boone Ltd 3.02 3.73 3.31 3.33 6.05 13.39 3.35
27 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 11.93 2.52 2.57 2.13 6.23 13.45 3.36
28 Jeff Swanson Ltd 3.56 3.29 3.08 3.84 3.57 13.50 3.38
29 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 4.15 3.84 3.64 3.21 2.90 13.59 3.40
30 Kristine Hayes Ltd 3.82 4.06 3.08 3.64 3.13 13.67 3.42
31 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.05 3.51 3.43 3.34 3.42 13.70 3.43
32 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 4.65 3.72 3.35 3.27 3.42 13.76 3.44
33 John McClelland Opn 3.24 5.14 3.28 3.01 4.33 13.86 3.47
34 Gabor Magony Ltd 3.65 3.56 6.62 3.31 3.44 13.96 3.49
35 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.34 3.59 2.02 6.41 6.15 14.10 3.53
36 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 3.78 3.32 3.58 3.58 3.63 14.11 3.53
37 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 3.48 3.46 3.84 3.90 3.53 14.31 3.58
38 Thomas Koh Ltd 3.65 3.27 3.65 4.01 3.96 14.53 3.63
39 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 4.54 3.44 3.41 16.93 3.52 14.91 3.73
40 Bill Ryan Ltd 4.28 4.09 2.99 3.66 4.28 15.02 3.76
41 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 3.61 3.77 3.89 4.20 14.97 15.47 3.87
42 Alan Freeman Ltd 3.73 3.97 4.19 3.92 3.93 15.55 3.89
43 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 3.93 4.09 4.07 4.16 3.74 15.83 3.96
44 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.46 4.19 3.96 4.67 3.19 16.01 4.00
45 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 3.66 22.41 5.16 4.02 3.90 16.74 4.19
46 Scott Page Ltd 4.04 4.32 4.24 4.60 4.42 17.02 4.26
47 Kirsten Tyler Opn 4.17 4.46 8.31 5.08 4.76 18.47 4.62
48 Kyle Jansen Ltd 5.18 4.49 4.48 7.33 4.48 18.63 4.66
49 Mike Smith Ltd 3.90 9.79 6.86 4.55 3.57 18.88 4.72
50 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 5.69 5.96 4.25 4.79 4.50 19.23 4.81
51 Bill Conerly Ltd 5.93 4.86 4.87 6.38 4.97 20.63 5.16
52 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 5.46 6.09 7.40 5.39 4.56 21.50 5.38
53 Robert Boyd Ltd 5.74 5.48 5.23 7.91 5.89 22.34 5.59



Stage #1: Speed SweepShooter #
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54 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 4.55 8.33 5.99 4.74 7.23 22.51 5.63
55 Chris Bentley Ltd 8.31 5.19 5.48 4.19 9.21 23.17 5.79
56 Shannon Adams Ltd 8.11 7.62 4.72 6.04 5.08 23.46 5.87
57 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 11.01 6.84 6.36 5.92 5.88 25.00 6.25
58 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 11.40 7.42 6.59 5.65 5.53 25.19 6.30
59 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 8.24 10.00 6.88 4.33 6.33 25.78 6.45
60 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 6.92 7.93 5.02 7.52 6.59 26.05 6.51
61 Kevin Denny Ltd 12.12 7.17 5.91 5.59 8.43 27.10 6.78
62 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 4.25 4.34 4.06 24.37 14.50 27.15 6.79
63 Lisa Ryan Ltd 9.23 6.71 7.14 7.01 6.96 27.82 6.96
64 Tammy Denny Ltd 6.92 6.76 9.30 8.52 6.30 28.50 7.13
65 Tami Freeman Ltd 7.13 7.60 8.81 8.20 8.81 31.74 7.94
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 11.53 8.18 10.17 7.70 12.88 37.58 9.40



Shooter #
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1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.39 2.08 20.67 1.87 1.82 8.16 2.04
2 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 2.58 2.39 2.51 2.38 4.19 9.86 2.47
3 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.97 2.52 2.43 2.58 2.43 9.96 2.49
4 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 5.90 2.82 2.32 2.34 2.70 10.18 2.55
5 John Powers RFC Opn 6.45 2.68 2.45 2.85 2.44 10.42 2.61
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.48 2.25 3.60 2.23 5.28 10.56 2.64
7 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.37 3.10 2.60 2.60 2.59 10.89 2.72
8 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.78 2.89 2.68 2.81 2.66 10.93 2.73
9 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.74 2.76 3.27 2.29 4.77 11.06 2.77
10 Matt Fields RFC Opn 2.90 2.99 2.90 2.77 2.75 11.32 2.83
11 Keith Tyler Opn 3.38 2.77 2.72 2.74 7.83 11.61 2.90
12 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.96 23.19 3.73 2.26 2.93 11.88 2.97
13 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 3.31 3.49 3.17 2.93 3.00 12.41 3.10
14 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 2.75 2.88 2.87 4.54 4.14 12.64 3.16
15 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 3.30 3.24 3.23 3.18 3.35 12.95 3.24
16 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 2.88 2.80 4.71 4.65 2.88 13.21 3.30
17 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 4.26 2.35 3.82 6.52 2.96 13.39 3.35
18 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.21 4.07 3.29 2.93 4.04 13.47 3.37
19 John McClelland Opn 2.89 3.97 3.06 3.58 5.40 13.50 3.38
20 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 2.65 3.67 3.85 4.61 3.37 13.54 3.39
21 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 3.83 3.29 3.41 3.13 4.14 13.66 3.42
22 Adam Cook RFC Opn 4.61 2.91 3.72 2.79 4.68 14.03 3.51
23 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 3.84 3.56 3.71 3.58 3.33 14.18 3.55
24 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 4.66 2.94 3.49 14.46 3.16 14.25 3.56
25 Thomas Koh Ltd 3.56 3.65 3.62 4.01 3.53 14.36 3.59
26 Mike Rood .22 Opn 4.23 3.30 4.87 3.26 3.99 14.78 3.70
27 Gabor Magony Ltd 4.12 3.89 3.79 4.64 3.40 15.20 3.80
28 David Lund .22 Ltd 5.30 3.17 4.83 3.13 4.62 15.75 3.94
29 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.17 3.49 6.46 4.21 3.57 16.44 4.11
30 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 4.49 4.38 3.77 4.03 4.96 16.67 4.17
31 Kellar Autumn Ltd 3.80 3.51 6.38 4.83 4.63 16.77 4.19
32 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.01 4.01 3.76 5.09 5.56 16.87 4.22
33 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 4.89 4.08 4.41 3.51 17.03 16.89 4.22
34 Kristine Hayes Ltd 4.66 4.44 4.18 3.86 4.68 17.14 4.29
35 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.22 5.29 3.63 3.59 4.72 17.23 4.31
36 Jim Boone Ltd 4.48 4.73 4.20 4.81 4.32 17.73 4.43
37 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 4.76 3.56 7.18 11.18 2.38 17.88 4.47
38 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 3.86 4.83 5.98 5.62 3.90 18.21 4.55
39 Jeff Swanson Ltd 6.45 4.73 4.33 5.20 4.23 18.49 4.62
40 Alan Freeman Ltd 4.47 4.34 4.74 5.85 4.96 18.51 4.63
41 Kirsten Tyler Opn 5.42 5.27 4.51 4.85 4.14 18.77 4.69
42 Ed Atkinson Ltd 4.78 5.73 18.82 3.47 4.86 18.84 4.71
43 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 5.48 5.20 5.20 4.35 4.14 18.89 4.72
44 Mike Smith Ltd 5.01 4.82 4.63 4.69 4.77 18.91 4.73
45 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 4.67 6.31 4.14 7.53 4.15 19.27 4.82
46 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 3.74 4.31 4.83 6.99 11.93 19.87 4.97
47 Kyle Jansen Ltd 5.30 5.92 4.91 5.29 5.05 20.55 5.14
48 Shannon Adams Ltd 6.25 6.50 6.44 4.94 4.23 21.86 5.47
49 Scott Page Ltd 7.03 5.63 4.44 5.75 7.81 22.85 5.71
50 Bill Conerly Ltd 5.97 5.35 7.69 5.95 6.29 23.56 5.89
51 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 6.40 30.00 8.00 4.99 4.39 23.78 5.95
52 Chris Bentley Ltd 6.82 6.89 5.35 7.06 5.76 24.82 6.21
53 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 5.42 7.38 6.48 7.33 5.94 25.17 6.29

Stage #2: Three's a Crowd
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Stage #2: Three's a Crowd

54 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 5.51 7.75 6.46 5.93 8.28 25.65 6.41
55 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 9.83 5.79 7.60 8.04 4.48 25.91 6.48
56 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 7.40 5.70 6.36 8.77 7.80 27.26 6.82
57 Tami Freeman Ltd 30.00 7.67 6.78 7.90 9.27 31.62 7.91
58 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 11.76 12.45 6.08 7.82 6.72 32.38 8.10
59 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 10.33 7.55 10.55 8.28 7.46 33.62 8.41
60 Robert Boyd Ltd 8.81 15.70 9.66 6.50 8.85 33.82 8.46
61 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 12.38 9.74 7.39 13.17 7.58 37.09 9.27
62 Kevin Denny Ltd 11.39 10.77 12.26 9.78 7.24 39.18 9.80
63 Lisa Ryan Ltd 11.39 10.82 7.22 24.76 14.81 44.24 11.06
64 Tammy Denny Ltd 25.17 11.32 9.42 12.73 12.68 46.15 11.54
65 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 25.50 18.10 9.65 9.77 9.17 46.69 11.67
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 30.00 14.08 14.46 9.18 67.72 16.93



Stage #3: 8" NightmareShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 
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1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 3.40 2.92 4.41 3.06 2.96 12.34 3.09
2 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 4.09 3.59 3.53 6.06 3.48 14.69 3.67
3 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.85 3.69 3.54 5.25 3.73 14.81 3.70
4 John Powers RFC Opn 3.72 3.73 4.49 3.79 3.80 15.04 3.76
5 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 3.77 4.01 3.85 5.85 3.52 15.15 3.79
6 Keith Tyler Opn 3.59 3.46 3.41 4.70 4.95 15.16 3.79
7 Tom Angell .22 Opn 4.23 3.96 4.11 4.20 3.79 16.06 4.02
8 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.60 3.77 4.28 4.41 4.82 16.06 4.02
9 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.84 4.07 4.08 4.20 5.32 16.19 4.05
10 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 4.66 4.26 5.28 3.75 3.57 16.24 4.06
11 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.40 5.34 4.45 4.45 4.02 16.32 4.08
12 Jim Cook RFC Opn 4.90 3.93 4.06 4.27 4.16 16.42 4.11
13 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 4.68 3.35 4.49 5.62 3.97 16.49 4.12
14 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 8.98 5.30 3.79 4.22 3.60 16.91 4.23
15 Adam Cook RFC Opn 4.46 4.28 5.77 4.39 4.03 17.16 4.29
16 Matt Fields RFC Opn 3.56 3.93 5.44 4.39 6.29 17.32 4.33
17 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 5.35 4.55 4.30 4.49 4.17 17.51 4.38
18 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 6.37 4.68 3.58 7.38 4.17 18.80 4.70
19 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 6.19 5.75 4.98 4.57 4.66 19.96 4.99
20 John McClelland Opn 5.76 4.79 4.97 6.51 4.93 20.45 5.11
21 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 4.77 6.35 4.95 5.00 7.18 21.07 5.27
22 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 6.63 5.02 6.51 5.09 5.37 21.99 5.50
23 Thomas Koh Ltd 6.74 6.37 5.93 5.14 5.29 22.73 5.68
24 David Lund .22 Ltd 8.31 7.52 5.36 4.74 5.18 22.80 5.70
25 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 6.04 7.33 5.25 6.97 5.06 23.32 5.83
26 Ed Atkinson Ltd 6.38 5.54 6.41 5.50 6.97 23.83 5.96
27 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 5.47 7.24 5.09 7.40 6.03 23.83 5.96
28 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 5.75 7.62 6.95 5.89 6.09 24.68 6.17
29 Kellar Autumn Ltd 8.72 5.71 5.44 9.09 5.82 25.69 6.42
30 Gabor Magony Ltd 5.90 6.52 6.74 7.07 6.67 25.83 6.46
31 Jeff Swanson Ltd 9.18 6.91 6.52 5.62 6.87 25.92 6.48
32 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 7.29 5.64 5.98 30.00 7.19 26.10 6.53
33 Mike Rood .22 Opn 6.75 9.08 7.02 4.92 7.48 26.17 6.54
34 Jim Boone Ltd 11.96 6.59 6.12 5.07 8.74 26.52 6.63
35 Bill Ryan Ltd 8.31 6.65 10.86 5.68 6.35 26.99 6.75
36 Allen Martin .22 Opn 8.92 7.20 6.54 6.69 7.14 27.57 6.89
37 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 8.27 7.73 6.80 6.24 6.81 27.58 6.90
38 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 8.46 6.40 7.77 7.49 6.61 28.27 7.07
39 Scott Page Ltd 6.70 6.74 10.99 9.13 6.49 29.06 7.27
40 Jeff Gobler Ltd 19.78 7.80 7.71 6.88 7.05 29.44 7.36
41 Alan Freeman Ltd 10.78 7.22 7.54 8.76 6.69 30.21 7.55
42 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 10.79 6.97 8.45 8.57 6.92 30.91 7.73
43 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 9.16 10.20 8.52 7.10 6.36 31.14 7.79
44 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 9.39 8.59 11.93 7.23 6.23 31.44 7.86
45 Mike Smith Ltd 8.14 6.27 10.94 7.44 10.85 32.70 8.18
46 Kristine Hayes Ltd 9.10 7.94 8.95 9.02 8.51 34.42 8.61
47 Kyle Jansen Ltd 8.06 8.68 13.07 8.60 10.77 36.11 9.03
48 Bill Conerly Ltd 10.36 8.10 10.52 8.12 11.91 37.10 9.28
49 Shannon Adams Ltd 10.78 11.44 8.94 9.63 8.53 37.88 9.47
50 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 25.35 7.90 10.45 10.26 10.94 39.55 9.89
51 Kirsten Tyler Opn 8.51 8.18 11.68 30.00 11.19 39.56 9.89
52 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 3.78 16.13 13.03 13.40 10.59 40.80 10.20
53 Chris Bentley Ltd 9.47 10.23 14.16 9.96 13.90 43.56 10.89



Stage #3: 8" NightmareShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 
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Time

54 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 12.66 13.47 14.04 11.58 7.15 44.86 11.22
55 Robert Boyd Ltd 14.94 9.49 12.35 12.34 10.82 45.00 11.25
56 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 14.27 11.53 13.58 15.59 11.30 50.68 12.67
57 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 19.72 11.37 11.15 11.27 17.79 51.58 12.90
58 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 8.75 6.18 30.00 30.00 7.42 52.35 13.09
59 Tami Freeman Ltd 12.88 8.52 18.90 18.07 17.57 57.04 14.26
60 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 17.03 14.23 14.83 16.51 13.27 58.84 14.71
61 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 14.40 21.00 30.00 22.18 12.86 70.44 17.61
62 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 30.00 24.87 17.06 17.73 17.92 77.58 19.40
63 Lisa Ryan Ltd 18.83 15.24 27.33 29.00 20.34 81.74 20.44
64 Kevin Denny Ltd 20.26 14.14 28.49 21.38 27.51 83.29 20.82
65 Tammy Denny Ltd 30.00 27.81 30.00 20.38 18.15 96.34 24.09
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 18.36 30.00 108.36 27.09



Stage #4: Five to GoShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.49 2.38 2.68 2.43 2.32 9.62 2.41
2 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.93 3.24 3.29 2.89 2.74 11.80 2.95
3 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.30 3.26 2.73 3.02 2.81 11.82 2.96
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.07 3.03 4.06 3.09 2.82 12.01 3.00
5 Matt Fields RFC Opn 3.23 3.25 3.11 2.55 4.57 12.14 3.04
6 John Powers RFC Opn 3.02 3.08 2.95 4.30 3.24 12.29 3.07
7 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 3.09 3.77 3.52 3.27 2.82 12.70 3.18
8 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 3.38 3.45 3.08 3.18 5.24 13.09 3.27
9 Keith Tyler Opn 3.37 3.10 3.21 4.85 3.64 13.32 3.33
10 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 3.18 3.16 4.06 3.05 19.84 13.45 3.36
11 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.55 3.63 3.06 3.48 4.87 13.72 3.43
12 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.91 3.65 3.56 3.38 3.20 13.79 3.45
13 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 5.25 3.22 2.95 4.20 3.46 13.83 3.46
14 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 3.31 4.46 3.13 4.08 3.83 14.35 3.59
15 John McClelland Opn 3.39 4.93 3.58 6.73 3.68 15.58 3.90
16 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 5.90 4.01 3.71 4.28 3.80 15.80 3.95
17 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.63 4.03 4.10 4.72 4.29 16.05 4.01
18 Adam Cook RFC Opn 4.76 3.67 3.82 4.66 4.13 16.28 4.07
19 David Lund .22 Ltd 4.07 4.09 9.85 4.23 3.99 16.38 4.10
20 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 4.61 3.96 3.95 5.70 4.00 16.52 4.13
21 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 4.10 3.92 5.79 4.15 4.37 16.54 4.14
22 Rich Halley RFC Opn 5.53 4.16 5.12 3.67 3.59 16.54 4.14
23 Jim Cook RFC Opn 4.60 3.68 3.26 6.06 5.08 16.62 4.16
24 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 5.48 4.63 4.53 4.19 3.49 16.84 4.21
25 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 5.02 4.95 4.71 4.55 4.25 18.46 4.62
26 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 5.07 5.02 4.76 6.31 4.27 19.12 4.78
27 Mike Rood .22 Opn 4.18 8.49 5.74 3.70 5.95 19.57 4.89
28 Thomas Koh Ltd 6.97 4.81 5.13 4.65 6.80 21.39 5.35
29 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.86 6.83 5.24 5.20 6.18 21.48 5.37
30 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 5.24 6.58 4.83 6.32 5.16 21.55 5.39
31 Ed Atkinson Ltd 4.96 17.91 4.69 7.15 4.82 21.62 5.41
32 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 4.01 7.18 6.52 6.32 4.96 21.81 5.45
33 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 5.41 6.10 5.49 6.21 5.50 22.50 5.63
34 Bill Ryan Ltd 6.30 5.16 7.55 6.02 5.10 22.58 5.65
35 Kellar Autumn Ltd 5.58 5.90 5.80 6.12 5.57 22.85 5.71
36 Kirsten Tyler Opn 6.58 6.73 4.84 6.51 5.46 23.39 5.85
37 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 6.17 6.65 5.23 7.25 6.29 24.34 6.09
38 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 5.78 10.55 6.09 5.47 7.15 24.49 6.12
39 Jim Boone Ltd 5.24 5.11 8.43 7.75 7.09 25.19 6.30
40 Kyle Jansen Ltd 8.19 6.13 6.42 6.38 7.02 25.95 6.49
41 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 10.61 7.34 6.22 7.00 5.64 26.20 6.55
42 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 8.39 7.10 7.11 6.76 5.64 26.61 6.65
43 Alan Freeman Ltd 6.83 7.55 5.95 8.42 6.43 26.76 6.69
44 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 6.42 17.90 5.84 6.36 8.42 27.04 6.76
45 Scott Page Ltd 5.53 15.49 9.43 6.13 7.32 28.41 7.10
46 Kristine Hayes Ltd 7.10 9.99 6.34 7.65 7.77 28.86 7.22
47 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 8.88 15.31 8.84 5.75 6.80 30.27 7.57
48 Gabor Magony Ltd 6.92 6.49 10.80 6.64 13.07 30.85 7.71
49 Jeff Swanson Ltd 11.55 8.49 6.36 6.12 9.97 30.94 7.74
50 Mike Smith Ltd 10.27 8.57 7.90 5.77 9.06 31.30 7.83
51 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.46 8.07 11.53 9.63 9.24 33.40 8.35
52 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 6.63 11.84 10.61 8.65 7.72 33.61 8.40
53 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 10.24 9.26 6.85 12.24 8.51 34.86 8.72



Stage #4: Five to GoShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 11.24 8.14 11.89 10.71 7.33 37.42 9.36
55 Bill Conerly Ltd 10.25 12.17 11.40 8.75 9.00 39.40 9.85
56 Chris Bentley Ltd 9.84 11.77 10.87 11.42 8.06 40.19 10.05
57 Robert Boyd Ltd 10.01 11.14 17.35 9.88 9.37 40.40 10.10
58 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 10.42 8.99 12.50 30.00 10.22 42.13 10.53
59 Shannon Adams Ltd 13.11 8.16 11.24 11.44 12.92 43.76 10.94
60 Lisa Ryan Ltd 11.07 10.67 16.39 13.36 21.67 51.49 12.87
61 Tami Freeman Ltd 13.42 18.83 10.59 17.87 12.65 54.53 13.63
62 Kevin Denny Ltd 17.29 18.35 25.07 20.47 13.70 69.81 17.45
63 Tammy Denny Ltd 26.79 11.33 18.36 16.58 30.00 73.06 18.27
64 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 19.75 12.48 30.00 28.94 13.31 74.48 18.62
65 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 26.75 14.37 20.24 18.56 30.00 79.92 19.98
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 26.73 30.00 19.28 30.00 106.01 26.50



Stage #5: Fast RackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.51 2.42 6.61 2.20 2.10 9.23 2.31
2 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.55 2.69 2.52 2.56 2.42 10.05 2.51
3 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 2.40 2.90 2.41 2.52 3.77 10.23 2.56
4 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.48 3.20 2.42 2.90 2.69 10.49 2.62
5 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.81 2.82 2.56 4.70 2.65 10.84 2.71
6 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.66 2.90 2.93 3.39 3.63 11.88 2.97
7 Keith Tyler Opn 4.96 2.84 2.92 2.73 3.77 12.26 3.07
8 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.23 3.91 2.90 2.65 3.48 12.26 3.07
9 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.22 3.24 2.96 3.08 3.04 12.30 3.08
10 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 3.46 2.47 3.56 3.81 2.84 12.33 3.08
11 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 4.83 2.89 2.76 2.92 3.77 12.34 3.09
12 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 3.24 3.16 2.95 12.95 3.21 12.56 3.14
13 John McClelland Opn 3.84 3.00 3.10 4.09 2.93 12.87 3.22
14 John Powers RFC Opn 3.08 3.10 3.25 3.92 3.72 13.15 3.29
15 David Lund .22 Ltd 3.72 3.26 3.21 3.12 4.40 13.31 3.33
16 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.49 3.79 3.38 3.42 3.41 13.70 3.43
17 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 3.50 3.56 4.76 2.75 12.10 14.57 3.64
18 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.57 3.72 3.90 3.94 3.49 14.68 3.67
19 Adam Cook RFC Opn 4.23 4.84 3.72 3.69 3.18 14.82 3.71
20 Mike Rood .22 Opn 3.98 3.65 3.41 5.26 3.95 14.99 3.75
21 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 3.90 3.73 4.04 3.44 6.71 15.11 3.78
22 Matt Fields RFC Opn 3.43 3.57 3.93 5.34 4.27 15.20 3.80
23 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 4.57 3.49 3.95 26.91 3.28 15.29 3.82
24 Ed Atkinson Ltd 4.52 30.00 3.92 3.76 3.41 15.61 3.90
25 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 3.79 4.26 3.92 4.01 4.53 15.98 4.00
26 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 3.61 4.51 4.07 3.85 5.25 16.04 4.01
27 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 3.77 3.90 5.39 4.73 4.00 16.40 4.10
28 Kellar Autumn Ltd 8.83 3.85 4.50 3.54 4.67 16.56 4.14
29 Thomas Koh Ltd 4.42 4.12 4.21 4.23 4.05 16.61 4.15
30 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 3.09 5.32 5.96 4.95 3.90 17.26 4.32
31 Jim Boone Ltd 4.97 4.61 3.85 6.27 4.58 18.01 4.50
32 Bill Ryan Ltd 6.13 3.61 3.92 4.40 7.66 18.06 4.52
33 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.59 4.64 4.31 4.84 4.53 18.07 4.52
34 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 7.47 5.84 4.47 4.30 4.09 18.70 4.68
35 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 6.00 7.75 4.70 4.11 3.89 18.70 4.68
36 Gabor Magony Ltd 4.93 8.07 5.66 3.79 4.56 18.94 4.74
37 Jeff Swanson Ltd 4.41 7.75 4.16 5.63 4.89 19.09 4.77
38 Scott Page Ltd 4.76 4.65 4.84 6.29 4.90 19.15 4.79
39 Jeff Gobler Ltd 4.57 5.91 5.25 14.57 4.50 20.23 5.06
40 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 6.25 4.62 5.08 4.44 6.11 20.25 5.06
41 Mike Smith Ltd 6.87 6.02 4.48 4.39 6.00 20.89 5.22
42 Kristine Hayes Ltd 11.06 5.21 6.99 4.59 4.16 20.95 5.24
43 Alan Freeman Ltd 4.97 7.24 6.66 4.57 4.81 21.01 5.25
44 Kirsten Tyler Opn 4.41 5.44 4.43 6.98 6.86 21.14 5.29
45 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 7.68 5.33 5.42 4.44 8.86 22.87 5.72
46 Shannon Adams Ltd 6.60 5.04 6.20 5.16 7.78 23.00 5.75
47 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 5.41 11.36 5.64 5.41 7.03 23.49 5.87
48 Bill Conerly Ltd 5.45 6.17 6.20 8.64 5.75 23.57 5.89
49 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 8.14 5.55 5.15 5.34 12.50 24.18 6.05
50 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 9.06 4.45 6.35 9.23 5.65 25.51 6.38
51 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 18.40 10.45 5.69 5.30 4.76 26.20 6.55
52 Kyle Jansen Ltd 5.83 8.60 7.04 5.99 9.70 27.46 6.87
53 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 6.62 8.91 5.86 6.69 8.46 27.63 6.91



Stage #5: Fast RackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Robert Boyd Ltd 6.17 7.75 6.36 7.61 11.62 27.89 6.97
55 Chris Bentley Ltd 6.78 7.37 13.94 7.19 9.14 30.48 7.62
56 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 7.97 24.65 13.67 7.61 6.81 36.06 9.02
57 Lisa Ryan Ltd 9.49 7.44 13.13 11.75 7.80 36.48 9.12
58 Kevin Denny Ltd 17.25 8.29 13.68 8.36 7.27 37.60 9.40
59 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 13.32 10.02 8.25 17.14 8.29 39.88 9.97
60 Tammy Denny Ltd 11.59 13.41 12.42 8.52 9.73 42.26 10.57
61 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 20.52 14.21 11.20 5.92 12.82 44.15 11.04
62 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 21.01 11.21 13.71 10.42 9.04 44.38 11.10
63 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 25.89 14.11 8.19 29.45 7.49 55.68 13.92
64 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 11.75 21.35 17.37 30.00 12.01 62.48 15.62
65 Tami Freeman Ltd 30.00 9.89 12.98 20.87 19.18 62.92 15.73
66 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #6: Cool shootShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.98 4.87 3.87 3.97 3.02 13.84 3.46
2 Will Wheeler RFC Opn 3.95 3.26 4.45 3.45 3.54 14.20 3.55
3 Keith Tyler Opn 3.71 6.06 3.78 3.65 3.58 14.72 3.68
4 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 5.88 3.70 3.32 2.87 5.02 14.91 3.73
5 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.76 7.36 3.71 3.83 3.78 15.08 3.77
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.53 5.03 4.96 3.84 3.79 16.12 4.03
7 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 5.56 4.36 4.07 3.94 3.96 16.33 4.08
8 Tom Angell .22 Opn 4.60 4.62 4.14 4.13 4.06 16.93 4.23
9 John Powers RFC Opn 4.39 4.23 4.85 4.38 4.23 17.23 4.31
10 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 5.49 4.02 4.57 4.93 3.76 17.28 4.32
11 John McClelland Opn 4.32 4.87 3.91 5.16 5.96 18.26 4.57
12 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 4.58 6.05 4.52 4.53 4.65 18.28 4.57
13 Snappy Dan RFC Opn 4.15 5.55 4.91 4.69 4.59 18.34 4.59
14 Tim Healy RFC Ltd 5.71 4.57 4.25 4.44 5.19 18.45 4.61
15 Matt Fields RFC Opn 5.14 4.86 4.55 4.60 4.53 18.54 4.64
16 Rich Halley RFC Opn 4.81 4.66 9.99 4.81 4.46 18.74 4.69
17 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 6.95 5.59 4.34 4.77 4.21 18.91 4.73
18 David Lund .22 Ltd 4.55 7.06 5.07 4.64 4.81 19.07 4.77
19 Sam Lewallen .22 Ltd 5.54 4.96 4.93 4.81 4.44 19.14 4.79
20 Jim Cook RFC Opn 5.20 4.89 5.08 4.90 4.58 19.45 4.86
21 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 5.69 4.81 5.12 4.40 5.35 19.68 4.92
22 Ed Ceccacci RFC Opn 4.15 6.99 6.86 4.38 4.62 20.01 5.00
23 Shirley Angell .22 Opn 5.53 6.03 5.11 4.69 5.03 20.36 5.09
24 Adam Cook RFC Opn 5.41 5.94 5.88 4.70 4.46 20.45 5.11
25 Jim Boone Ltd 5.32 4.60 5.20 5.68 5.69 20.80 5.20
26 Ed Atkinson Ltd 6.22 17.29 4.71 5.02 5.19 21.14 5.29
27 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.70 5.16 5.37 4.99 6.54 21.22 5.31
28 Thomas Koh Ltd 5.27 5.80 7.07 5.31 5.54 21.92 5.48
29 Kellar Autumn Ltd 5.29 6.53 6.13 4.87 5.81 22.10 5.53
30 Gabor Magony Ltd 5.54 5.36 6.62 6.86 5.57 23.09 5.77
31 Kristine Hayes Ltd 6.57 6.73 5.60 5.58 5.41 23.16 5.79
32 Mike Rood .22 Opn 5.64 7.69 5.59 6.31 6.00 23.54 5.89
33 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 5.92 6.40 5.72 6.32 5.75 23.71 5.93
34 Mike Smith Ltd 8.16 6.05 5.19 7.47 5.32 24.03 6.01
35 Isaac Krupicka RFC Opn 6.05 7.36 6.36 6.44 5.84 24.69 6.17
36 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 8.39 6.50 7.58 5.53 5.30 24.91 6.23
37 Kirsten Tyler Opn 7.08 6.69 5.78 6.83 6.23 25.53 6.38
38 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 5.00 6.25 10.05 5.43 9.01 25.69 6.42
39 Allen Martin .22 Opn 6.55 6.84 6.35 6.61 7.80 26.35 6.59
40 Mark O'Shea .22 Opn 6.21 5.87 8.51 30.00 6.04 26.63 6.66
41 Jeff Swanson Ltd 8.54 6.16 5.63 6.48 9.99 26.81 6.70
42 Alan Freeman Ltd 6.48 6.61 6.48 7.45 9.36 27.02 6.76
43 Steve Skyhar RFC Opn 8.27 6.12 7.68 6.58 6.85 27.23 6.81
44 Mark Emmert RFC Opn 13.78 7.35 8.14 6.08 6.99 28.56 7.14
45 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 9.01 7.67 7.50 6.94 6.48 28.59 7.15
46 Scott Page Ltd 8.09 6.82 7.79 7.78 6.28 28.67 7.17
47 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.76 7.60 30.00 8.42 7.48 30.26 7.57
48 Chris Bentley Ltd 7.27 9.53 8.95 8.73 7.39 32.34 8.09
49 Kathryn Desilets RFC Opn 7.39 10.10 15.87 8.15 6.86 32.50 8.13
50 Kyle Jansen Ltd 9.14 8.51 12.65 7.85 7.48 32.98 8.25
51 Shannon Adams Ltd 12.24 8.69 6.88 8.95 8.68 33.20 8.30
52 Bill Conerly Ltd 8.68 7.28 8.11 9.31 12.88 33.38 8.35
53 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 9.16 8.30 8.70 14.80 9.63 35.79 8.95



Stage #6: Cool shootShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 9.01 11.58 7.78 7.51 12.11 35.88 8.97
55 Doug Jahnke .22 Ltd 9.24 8.90 9.62 10.50 30.00 38.26 9.57
56 David V. Ellis .22 Ltd 10.51 9.95 28.50 8.10 10.78 39.34 9.84
57 Robert Boyd Ltd 12.18 11.03 9.07 10.47 10.75 41.32 10.33
58 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 10.43 10.17 14.62 10.58 12.36 43.54 10.89
59 Lisa Ryan Ltd 14.74 13.33 14.09 11.95 14.13 53.50 13.38
60 Kevin Denny Ltd 12.93 14.20 13.89 14.33 12.78 53.80 13.45
61 Tami Freeman Ltd 15.56 45.45 9.78 17.91 10.89 54.14 13.54
62 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 20.52 14.09 30.00 10.58 13.14 58.33 14.58
63 Harrison Wheeler RFC Opn 12.17 12.57 30.00 6.22 30.00 60.96 15.24
64 Dave Johnson .22 Ltd 17.15 14.93 16.12 20.44 13.21 61.41 15.35
65 Tammy Denny Ltd 18.73 20.19 14.76 15.88 14.87 64.24 16.06
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 12.01 30.00 30.00 30.00 102.01 25.50
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